
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2 ACTIVE ENGINEERING PROJECTS 1448 days? Mon 8/31/15 Thu 3/4/21
3
4 MAJOR PROJECTS 1446 days? Wed 9/2/15 Thu 3/4/21
5
6 Measure S 1288 days? Wed 9/2/15 Mon 7/27/20
7
8 Citywide Road Rehabilitation #4 (Old Town - Monroe) (MR) 749 days Thu 2/28/19 Tue 1/11/22
9 Design Complete 782 days Tue 6/2/20 Wed 5/31/23
10 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 1/8/24 Tue 2/6/24
11 Council Award 1 day Wed 2/7/24 Wed 2/7/24
12 Construction 35C1553C, 35C1555 26 days Mon 6/3/24 Mon 7/8/24
13
14 Citywide Road Rehabilitation #5 (El Dorado/Cass) (JR) - ON HOLD 592 days? Fri 5/31/19 Mon 9/6/21
15 Design Complete 153 days? Mon 8/31/20 Wed 3/31/21
16 Bid 4 wks Thu 4/1/21 Wed 4/28/21
17 Council Award 0 days Tue 5/4/21 Tue 5/4/21
18 Construction 35C1553C, 35C1555 60 days Tue 6/15/21 Mon 9/6/21
19
20 Road Surface Repair, Phase 4 (Incl. Lighthouse) (MR) 749 days? Thu 2/28/19 Tue 1/11/22
21 Design Complete 326 days Fri 4/1/22 Fri 6/30/23
22 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 7/3/23 Tue 8/1/23
23 Council Award 1 day Wed 8/2/23 Wed 8/2/23
24 Construction 35C1553C, 35C1555 60 days Thu 9/14/23 Wed 12/6/23
25
26 Road Surface Repair, Phase 5 471 days Fri 4/1/22 Fri 1/19/24
27 Design Complete 326 days Fri 4/1/22 Fri 6/30/23
28 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 7/3/23 Tue 8/1/23
29 Council Award 1 day Wed 8/2/23 Wed 8/2/23
30 Construction 35C1553C, 35C1555 80 days Mon 10/2/23 Fri 1/19/24
31
32 Citywide Curb Ramps, Phase 6 (New Monterey) (JR) - ON HOLD 749 days Thu 2/28/19 Tue 1/11/22
33 Design Complete 587 days Tue 6/2/20 Wed 8/31/22
34 Bid 4.6 wks Thu 9/1/22 Mon 10/3/22
35 Council Award 1 day Tue 11/1/22 Tue 11/1/22
36 Construction 35C1553C, 35C1555 60 days Mon 1/2/23 Fri 3/24/23
37
38 Citywide Curb Ramps, Phase 7 749 days Thu 2/28/19 Tue 1/11/22
39 Design Complete 782 days Tue 6/2/20 Wed 5/31/23
40 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 7/3/23 Tue 8/1/23
41 Council Award 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23
42 Construction 35C1553C, 35C1555 48 days Wed 10/18/23 Fri 12/22/23
43
44 Citywide ADA - Signalized Intersection Upgrades Phase 3 (Franklin) (AR/MG) 1593 days Wed 3/28/18 Thu 5/2/24
45 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 1494 days Wed 3/28/18 Fri 12/15/23
46 Bid 4.8 wks Mon 12/18/23 Thu 1/18/24
47 Council Award 1 day Fri 1/19/24 Fri 1/19/24
48 Construction 35C1555 44 days Mon 3/4/24 Thu 5/2/24
49
50 Citywide ADA - Signalized Intersection Upgrades Phase 4 (Foam) (AR/MG) 1348 days Wed 8/22/18 Fri 10/20/23
51 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 1312 days Wed 8/22/18 Thu 8/31/23
52 Bid 4.4 wks Fri 9/1/23 Mon 10/2/23
53 Council Award 1 day Tue 10/3/23 Tue 10/3/23
54 Construction 35C1555 125 days Mon 5/1/23 Fri 10/20/23
55
56 Citywide ADA - Signalized Intersection Upgrades Phase 5 (Lighthouse) (AR/MG) - ON HOLD 1094 days Mon 12/26/16 Tue 3/2/21
57 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 812 days Wed 8/23/17 Wed 9/30/20
58 Bid 3.8 wks Thu 10/1/20 Tue 10/27/20
59 Council Award 1 day Tue 11/17/20 Tue 11/17/20
60 Construction 35C1555 45 days Wed 12/30/20 Tue 3/2/21
61
62 Citywide Sidewalks Ph 7 (Downtown/Old Town) (JR) 1069 days Mon 10/1/18 Thu 11/3/22
63 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 1000 days Tue 1/1/19 Mon 10/31/22
64 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 11/7/22 Tue 12/6/22
65 Council Award 7.2 wks Tue 1/17/23 Tue 3/7/23
66 Construction 35C1555 90 days Tue 5/30/23 Mon 10/2/23
67
68 Citywide Sidewalks Ph 8 1350 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 12/1/23
69 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 1219 days Tue 1/1/19 Fri 9/1/23
70 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 11/7/22 Tue 12/6/22
71 Council Award 7.2 wks Tue 1/17/23 Tue 3/7/23
72 Construction 35C1555 80 days Fri 12/1/23 Thu 3/21/24
73
74 Harbormaster ADA Restroom (TH) - ON HOLD 1209 days Tue 10/15/19 Fri 5/31/24
75 Design Complete 904 days Tue 10/15/19 Fri 3/31/23
76 Bid 13 wks Mon 4/3/23 Fri 6/30/23
77 Council Award 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23
78 Construction 64c1604 155 days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 5/31/24
79
80 ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION 1231 days Tue 4/19/16 Thu 12/31/20
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81 Marina/SP Lot Resurfacing (MR) 1872 days Tue 5/31/16 Fri 7/28/23
82 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 81.7 mons Tue 5/31/16 Tue 8/30/22
83 Bid 6 wks Wed 8/31/22 Tue 10/11/22
84 Council Award 1 day Tue 11/1/22 Tue 11/1/22
85 Construction 5 mons Mon 3/13/23 Fri 7/28/23
86 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT 1231 days Tue 4/19/16 Thu 12/31/20
87
88 951 Del Monte Ave - Groundwater Remediation - (TW) 1752 days Tue 4/19/16 Fri 12/30/22
89 Council Award 1 day Tue 4/19/16 Tue 4/19/16
90 Environmental Permits 74 days Tue 4/19/16 Fri 7/29/16
91 Construction 33C1454 1938 days Mon 8/1/16 Fri 12/29/23
92
93 Adaptive Traffic Control Project - Franklin (AR/MG) 1474 days Tue 5/3/16 Tue 12/21/21
94 Design 25 mons Mon 5/2/22 Fri 3/29/24
95 Installation 6 mons Mon 4/1/24 Fri 9/13/24
96 MANAGED BY PMSA 964 days Thu 9/22/16 Fri 5/29/20
97
98 POM B647 Replace Flooring -  PM 22-028 (RL) 484 days Tue 9/24/19 Fri 7/30/21
99 Design/Plans Complete 209 days Tue 12/14/21 Fri 9/30/22

100 Construction pom18047 88 days Wed 3/1/23 Fri 6/30/23
101
102 POM Remove and Trim Trees - POM 23-007 (RL) 484 days Tue 9/24/19 Fri 7/30/21
103 Design/Plans Complete 209 days Tue 12/14/21 Fri 9/30/22
104 Construction pom18047 224 days Tue 2/21/23 Fri 12/29/23
105
106 POM Multi Locations Replace Kaba Locks - POM 21-013 (RL) 484 days Tue 9/24/19 Fri 7/30/21
107 Design/Plans Complete 209 days Tue 12/14/21 Fri 9/30/22
108 Construction pom18047 129 days Mon 6/5/23 Thu 11/30/23
109
110 POM OMC Repair Storm Drain GJM/Gigling - POM 21-012 (RL) 484 days Tue 9/24/19 Fri 7/30/21
111 Design/Plans Complete 209 days Tue 12/14/21 Fri 9/30/22
112 Construction pom18047 119 days Mon 3/20/23 Thu 8/31/23
113
114 POM Lighthouse Archaeological Recovery - POM 22-050 (RL) 484 days Tue 9/24/19 Fri 7/30/21
115 Design/Plans Complete 209 days Tue 12/14/21 Fri 9/30/22
116 Construction pom18047 35 days Mon 5/15/23 Fri 6/30/23
117
118 ACTIVE PROJECTS UNDER DESIGN 1341 days? Mon 8/31/15 Tue 10/6/20
119
120 Iris Canyon Drainage Improvements (JR) 1927.5 days Wed 6/15/16 Tue 10/31/23
121 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 75.72 mons Wed 6/15/16 Thu 3/31/22
122 Bid 10.4 wks Mon 1/9/23 Tue 3/21/23
123 Council Award 11 days Tue 4/4/23 Tue 4/18/23
124 Construction 4.35 mons Mon 7/3/23 Tue 10/31/23
125
126 Wharf 2 Restroom (MR) - ON HOLD 463 days Fri 10/12/18 Tue 7/21/20
127 Design Complete 318 days Fri 10/12/18 Tue 12/31/19
128 Bid 8 wks Wed 1/1/20 Tue 2/25/20
129 Council Award 30 days Wed 2/26/20 Tue 4/7/20
130 Construction 64c1604 2.25 mons Wed 5/20/20 Tue 7/21/20
131
132 Coast Guard Pier Re-Use Project (MR) - HOLD 374 days Fri 6/23/17 Tue 11/27/18
133 Assessment 7 wks Fri 6/23/17 Thu 8/10/17
134 Design/Plans/Specs Complete 21 wks Mon 8/14/17 Fri 1/5/18
135 Bid 66 days Tue 2/27/18 Mon 5/28/18
136 Council Award 2 mons Wed 5/30/18 Tue 7/24/18
137 Construction 4 mons Wed 8/8/18 Tue 11/27/18
138
139 Sanitary Sewer Master Plan (TH) 861 days Fri 9/14/18 Fri 12/31/21
140 RFP 4.2 wks Fri 9/14/18 Fri 10/12/18
141 Council Award 1 day Tue 4/16/19 Tue 4/16/19
142 Council Award - Amended Contract (Time Extension) 1 day Tue 4/19/22 Tue 4/19/22
143 Study 50.45 mons Tue 8/20/19 Fri 6/30/23
144 Financial Study 20.55 mons Mon 6/6/22 Sat 12/30/23
145
146 Storm Drainage Maintenance Plan (SDMP) (TW) 1549 days Mon 6/26/17 Wed 5/31/23
147 Study/Plan Development, CEQA IS/MND Adoption 100.6 wks Mon 6/26/17 Tue 5/28/19
148 Environmental Permitting (USACE/CDFW/RWQCB) 535 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 6/18/21
149 Maintenance Implem. Phase 1 508 days Mon 6/21/21 Wed 5/31/23
150 Maintenance Implem. Phase 2 508 days Mon 6/21/21 Wed 5/31/23
151
152 El Estero Stormwater Urban Diversion (TW) 926 days Wed 6/15/22 Wed 12/31/25
153 Planning/Permitting 80.6 wks Wed 6/15/22 Fri 12/29/23
154 Design 260 days Mon 1/2/23 Fri 12/29/23
155 Bid 21 wks Mon 1/8/24 Fri 5/31/24
156 Council Award 1 day Tue 7/16/24 Tue 7/16/24
157 Construction 153 days Mon 6/2/25 Wed 12/31/25
158
159 Olivier Stormwater Urban Diversion (TW) 1100 days Fri 10/14/22 Thu 12/31/26
160 Planning/Permitting 63.2 wks Fri 10/14/22 Fri 12/29/23
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161 Design 447 days Mon 4/17/23 Tue 12/31/24
162 Bid 17.4 wks Mon 1/6/25 Tue 5/6/25
163 Council Award 1 day Tue 6/18/24 Tue 6/18/24
164 Construction 153 days Tue 6/2/26 Thu 12/31/26
165
166 PMSA - ACTIVE PROJECTS UNDER DESIGN 515 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 5/20/20
167
168 POM Replace Boilers Various Locations – POM 22-036 (RL) 333 days Mon 11/21/22 Wed 2/28/24
169 Design 160 days Mon 11/21/22 Fri 6/30/23
170 Bid 8.8 wks Mon 7/3/23 Thu 8/31/23
171 Council Award 1 day Tue 9/19/23 Tue 9/19/23
172 Construction 95 days Thu 10/19/23 Wed 2/28/24
173
174 POM B627 & B629A Replace Flooring – POM 22-034 & POM 22-035 (SB) 168 days Wed 2/8/23 Fri 9/29/23
175 Design 88 days Wed 2/8/23 Fri 6/9/23
176 Bid 6.4 wks Mon 6/12/23 Tue 7/25/23
177 Council Award 1 day Tue 6/20/23 Tue 6/20/23
178 Construction 55 days Mon 7/17/23 Fri 9/29/23
179
180 POM B629A Repair Bathrooms – POM 22-051 (SB) 265 days Mon 2/13/23 Fri 2/16/24
181 Design 145 days Mon 2/13/23 Fri 9/1/23
182 Bid 4.4 wks Mon 9/4/23 Tue 10/3/23
183 Council Award 1 day Tue 7/18/23 Tue 7/18/23
184 Construction 130 days Mon 8/21/23 Fri 2/16/24
185
186 NCIP - ACTIVE PROJECTS UNDER DESIGN 1133 days? Mon 5/30/16 Fri 9/25/20
187 Church Street Raised Crosswalk (RP) 130 days Wed 2/8/23 Tue 8/8/23
188 Design 53 days Wed 2/8/23 Fri 4/21/23
189 Construction 42 days Mon 6/12/23 Tue 8/8/23
190
191 Casa Verde/Del Monte/Rec Trail Intersection Improvements Design (AR/MG) 799 days? Thu 8/27/20 Tue 9/19/23
192 RFP (for Construction Management) 746 days Thu 8/27/20 Thu 7/6/23
193 Council Award 1 day Tue 12/1/20 Tue 12/1/20
194 Design 32n1435 629 days Tue 2/2/21 Fri 6/30/23
195 Bid 26 days? Tue 8/15/23 Tue 9/19/23
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